
 [External Email]

From: Fitzpatrick, Brian
To: Hughey, Rosalynn; Ortbal, Jim
Cc: Aaron Aknin; "shannon.hill@sanjoseca.gov"; Reggiardo, Melissa
Subject: RE: Google Project NOP Response Caltrain
Date: Monday, November 25, 2019 11:31:15 AM
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Jim, Rosalynn and Shannon,
 
As noted below, the e-mail did not get through to Shannon on Friday, so I forward the letter to Jim
and Rosalynn, per the below.
 
I’m now copying everyone
 
Please confirm that our letter is in the system.
 
Thanks!
Brian W. Fitzpatrick
Director, Real Estate & Development
 
San Mateo County Transit District
Planning & Development
1250 San Carlos Avenue
San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650-508-7781
Cell: 650-868-9942
Fax: 650-508-6303

 

From: Fitzpatrick, Brian 
Sent: Friday, November 22, 2019 4:57 PM
To: Rosalynn Hughey <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Jim Ortbal <Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Aaron Aknin <aaknin@goodcityco.com>
Subject: Fwd: Google Project NOP Response Caltrain
 
Rosalynn and Jim
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

The below did not go through to Shannon hill, but we want to be sure we met the deadline
 
Please confirm 

Brian W Fitzpatrick 
Samtrans, Caltrain and San Mateo County TA 
Real Estate

Please pardon typos: Sent from my iPhone

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Fitzpatrick, Brian <fitzpatrickb@samtrans.com>
Date: November 22, 2019 at 4:45:09 PM PST
Subject: Google Project NOP Response Caltrain 
To: shannon.hill@sanioseca.gov
Cc: aaknin@goodcityco.com,Reggiardo, Melissa <reggiardom@samtrans.com>
 
Ms. Hill
 
The attached will follow by mail
 
Brian W. Fitzpatrick
Director, Real Estate & Development
 
San Mateo County Transit District
Planning & Development
1250 San Carlos Avenue
San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650-508-7781
Cell: 650-868-9942
Fax: 650-508-6303
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